Date 12/6/2006

Time 10:09PM Split Precinct Voter Turnout Analysis for Jacksonville Beach Run-Off
Dec/05/2006

Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board
Black Hispanic

Precinct
13C.0

13D.0

13v.0

Eligible

Voted at Poll
Absentee Vot
Early Voted
Total Voted

% of Turnout

Eligible
Voted at Poll
Absentee Vot
Early Voted
Total Voted

% of Turnout

Eligible
Voted at Poll
Absentee Vot
Early Voted
Total Voted

% of Turnout

All Precincts
Eligible
Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Voted

% of Turnout

Total
1,212
135
9
0
144
11.9

1,925
139
17

0

156
8.1

1,888
237
12

0

249
13.2

5025
511
38

0
549

10.9

DEM
351
47
6
0
53
15.1

672
52
4

0
56
8.3

619
75

6

0

81
13.1

1642
174
16
0
190

11.6

REP
582
71
2
0
73
12.5

769
63
13

0
76
9.9

904
141
5
0
146
16.2

2255
275
20

0
295

13.1

Jerry Holland

NPA  Other

221 58
14 3
0 1

0 0
14 4
6.3 6.9
364 120
14 10
0 0

0 0
14 10
3.8 8.3
294 71
15 6
1 0

0 0
16 6
5.4 8.5
879 249
43 19
1 1

0 0
44 20
5.0 8.0

Page

1

Supervisor of Elections

White
1,109
125
9
0
134
12.1

1,546
131
15

0

146
9.4

1,655
223
11

0

234
141

4310
479
35

0

514

11.9

22
2
0
0
2

9.1

404
16

17
4.2

19
0
0
0
0

0.0

77

NOODN

Other
62
8

0
0
8
12.9
92

o
rorw Thorw

5.0

234
14

16
6.8

Duval County, FL

Male
583
64
5
0
69
11.8

928
59
0

0
59
6.4

871
116

123
14.1

2382

239
12

251
10.5

Female
616
69
4
0
73
11.9

982
80
17

0
97
9.9

1,008
121

126
12.5

2606
270
26

296
114

Unkwn
13

w o o
Noo N L o000 O0wW oo

o
>



