Jerry Holland Supervisor of Elections

Date 12/6/2006

Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board													
Precinct		Total	DEM	REP	NPA	Other	White	Black His		Other	Male H	Female	Unkwn
13C.0	Eligible	1,212	351	582	221	58	1,109	22	. 19	62	583	616	13
	Voted at Poll	135	47	71	14	3	125	2	0	8	64	69	2
	Absentee Vot	9	6	2	0	1	9	0	0	0	5	4	0
	Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Voted	144	53	73	14	4	134	2	0	8	69	73	2
	% of Turnout	11.9	15.1	12.5	6.3	6.9	12.1	9.1	0.0	12.9	11.8	11.9	15.4
13D.0	Eligible	1,925	672	769	364	120	1,546	261	26	92	928	982	15
	Voted at Poll	139	52	63	14	10	131	5	0	3	59	80	0
	Absentee Vot	17	4	13	0	0	15	1	0	1	0	17	0
	Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Voted	156	56	76	14	10	146	6	0	4	59	97	0
	% of Turnout	8.1	8.3	9.9	3.8	8.3	9.4	2.3	0.0	4.3	6.4	9.9	0.0
13V.0	Eligible	1,888	619	904	294	71	1,655	121	32	80	871	1,008	9
	Voted at Poll	237	75	141	15	6	223	9	2	3	116	121	0
	Absentee Vot	12	6	5	1	0	11	0	0	1	7	5	0
	Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Voted	249	81	146	16	6	234	9	2	4	123	126	0
	% of Turnout	13.2	13.1	16.2	5.4	8.5	14.1	7.4	6.3	5.0	14.1	12.5	0.0
All Precincts													
Eligible		5025	1642	2255	879	249	4310	404	77	234	2382	2606	37
Voted at Polls		511	174	275	43	19	479	16	2	14	239	270	2
Absentee Voted		38	16	20	1	1	35	1	0		12	26	0
Early Voted		01	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Voted		549	190	295	44	20	514	17	2	16	251	296	2
% of Turnout		10.9	11.6	13.1	5.0	8.0	11.9	4.2	2.6	6.8	10.5	11.4	5.4

Time 10:09 PM Split Precinct Voter Turnout Analysis for Jacksonville Beach Run-Off Dec/05/2006

Duval County, FL